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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00

+ Khalil Manuel (2002) 10.00

 
1 Berchtold Kilian (2001) 10.00

+ Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 10.00

 
1 Bucher Toni (2002) 10.00

+ Lötscher Dario (2002) 10.00

1 Ettlin Jan (2001) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 10.00

1 Johann Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Wagner Dominik (2001) 10.00

1 Vogel Laurin (2002) 10.00
+ Christen Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Wicki David (2002) 10.00
+ Müller Florian (2002) 10.00

1 Zemp Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

1 Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Omlin Thomas (2001) 9.75

1 Blumenthal Lino (2002) 9.75
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75

1 a Bucher Roman (2002) 9.75
+ Bader Thomas (2002) 9.75

1 b Bürlimann Simo (2002) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75

1 Ettlin Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Fischlin Matthias (2002) 9.75

1 Kathriner Marco (2001) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 Lüscher Ivan (2001) 9.75
+ Britschgi Janik (2001) 9.75

1 Marti Pirmin (2001) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Linus (2001) 9.75

1 a Odermatt Fabian (2002) 9.75
+ Barmettler Dario (2002) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Albert Stefan (2002) 9.75

1 c Odermatt Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 Suter Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Bucher Aaron (2001) 9.75

1 a von Büren Thomas (2002) 9.75
+ Bucher Toni (2002) 9.75

1 b von Matt Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 9.75

1 Mehr Lars (2002) 9.00
- Van Messel Noe (2002) 9.00

1 Van Messel Noe (2002) 9.00
- Mehr Lars (2002) 9.00

1 Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.75
- Müller Ivo (2002) 8.75

1 Hess Severin (2001) 8.75
- Schwander Rafael (2001) 8.75

1 Müller Ivo (2002) 8.75
- Fischlin Livio (2002) 8.75

1 Schwander Rafael (2001) 8.75
- Hess Severin (2001) 8.75

1 Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75
o Bucher Roman (2002) 8.75

1 Omlin Thomas (2001) 8.75
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.75

1 Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.75
o Kathriner Marco (2001) 8.75

1 Albert Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Odermatt Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Barmettler Dario (2002) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50

1 Birrer Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Odermatt Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Britschgi Janik (2001) 8.50
o Lüscher Ivan (2001) 8.50

1 b Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Blumenthal Lino (2002) 8.50

1 c Bucher Aaron (2001) 8.50
o Suter Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.50

1 Crotta Robin (2001) 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

1 Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 Khalil Manuel (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Lötscher Dario (2002) 8.50
o Bucher Toni (2002) 8.50

1 Müller Florian (2002) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 8.50
o Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.50

1 Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50
o von Matt Lars (2002) 8.50

1 a von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.50
o Bürlimann Simo (2002) 8.50

1 b Wagner Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Johann Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Berchtold Kilian (2001) 8.50

1 b Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.50
o Marti Pirmin (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 Ambühl Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Murer Pius (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Arnold Matthias (2006) 10.00

+ Gielchen Norwin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 10.00

+ Bacher Julian (2005) 10.00

1 Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 10.00
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00

1 Graf Marius (2006) 10.00
+ Heller Nils (2005) 10.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Ettlin Ramon (2005) 10.00

1 a Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Schmeder Yanick (2005) 10.00

1 Meier David (2006) 10.00
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 a Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

1 b Omlin David (2006) 10.00
+ March Johnathan (2006) 10.00

1 Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00
+ Waser Joel (2005) 10.00

1 a Töngi Julian (2005) 10.00
+ Huber Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 b Tran Jamie (2005) 10.00
+ Barmettler Thomas (2006) 10.00

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 10.00
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1 Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 a Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Haas Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 b Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75

1 Duss Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 Imfeld David (2006) 9.75
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 9.75

1 Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75
+ von Ah Aaron (2004) 9.75

1 Niederberger Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75

1 a von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 b von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.75
+ Kathriner Remo (2006) 9.75

1 c von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.75

1 a Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
- Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.75

1 b Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75
- Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75

1 a Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75
- Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.75

1 b Kiser Markus (2005) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Reichlin Elias (2005) 8.75

1 b Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.75
- Kiser Markus (2005) 8.75

1 c Reichlin Elias (2005) 8.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

1 a Wolf David (2005) 8.75
- Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.75

1 b Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.75
- Wolf David (2005) 8.75

1 c Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.75
- Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

1 d Bacher Julian (2005) 8.75
o Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 8.75

1 Ettlin Ramon (2005) 8.75
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 a Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.75
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.75

1 b Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.75
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.75

1 Murer Pius (2005) 8.75
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.75

1 Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.75

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
o von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50

1 b Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50
o Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.50

1 c Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 a Dahinden Joel (2005) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 b Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

1 a Gielchen Norwin (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b Haas Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Heller Nils (2005) 8.50
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50

1 b Huber Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Töngi Julian (2005) 8.50

1 March Johnathan (2006) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Meier David (2006) 8.50

1 c Oswald Davide (2006) 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Schmeder Yanick (2005) 8.50
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.50

1 a Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 b Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 von Ah Aaron (2004) 8.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 Waser Joel (2005) 8.50
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00

+ Burch Ivan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Fabio (2003) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Berchtold Jan (2003) 10.00

+ Schnider Ramon (2004) 10.00

1 a Burch Severin (2003) 10.00
+ Bucher Leandro (2003) 10.00

1 b Durrer Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00

1 Ettlin Mario (2003) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Amstad Stefan (2004) 10.00

1 a Hengartner Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Durrer Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 b Herger Nils (2003) 10.00
+ Wallimann Elias (2003) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 10.00

1 Michel Peter (2003) 10.00
+ Portmann Luca (2004) 10.00

1 Ming Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Meyer Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 a von Flüe Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00

1 b Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Kathriner Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 a Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00
+ Imfeld Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 b Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 10.00

1 Arnold Livio (2004) 9.75
+ Kiser Jonas (2004) 9.75

1 a Betschart Roger (2003) 9.75
+ Rohrer Philipp (2004) 9.75

1 b Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.75

1 Epp Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 9.75

1 Fischlin Franco (2004) 9.75
+ Omlin Dominik (2004) 9.75

1 a Heller Björn (2003) 9.75
+ Ettlin Christian (2003) 9.75

1 b Hurschler Tobias (2003) 9.75
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 9.75

1 Imfeld Felix (2004) 9.75
+ Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 9.75

1 Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Jakober Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Omlin Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Justin (2004) 9.75
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1 Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 9.75
+ Zemp Christian (2004) 9.75

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 9.75

1 a von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75

1 b Windlin Res (2003) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 9.75

1 Durrer Jan (2003) 9.00
- Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.00

1 a Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.00
- Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.00

1 b Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.00
- Durrer Jan (2003) 9.00

1 Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.75

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.75
- Lussi Roland (2003) 8.75

1 Lussi Roland (2003) 8.75
- Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.75

1 Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.75
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.75

1 Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.75
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.75

1 Meyer Lukas (2004) 8.75
o Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.75

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 8.75
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.75

1 Amstad Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 a Bucher Leandro (2003) 8.50
o Burch Severin (2003) 8.50

1 b Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50

1 Crotta Geremia (2003) 8.50
o Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Durrer Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Ettlin Christian (2003) 8.50
o Heller Björn (2003) 8.50

1 Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Imfeld Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50

1 a Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 b Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Kiser Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50

1 Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Portmann David (2004) 8.50
o von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Portmann Luca (2004) 8.50
o Michel Peter (2003) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Fabio (2003) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50
o Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 a Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Berchtold Jan (2003) 8.50

1 b Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50
o Windlin Res (2003) 8.50

1 c Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.50
o Imfeld Felix (2004) 8.50

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Wallimann Elias (2003) 8.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

1 Zumbühl Justin (2004) 8.50
o Omlin Dominik (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Blättler Tobias (2008) 10.00

+ Gielchen Malik (2008) 10.00

 
1 Durrer Nico (2007) 10.00

+ Durrer Niklas (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Kiser Janik (2007) 10.00

+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00

1 b Liem Terry (2007) 10.00
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00

1 Michel Roby (2007) 10.00
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

1 Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

1 a Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00

1 b Schärer Dominik (2007) 10.00
+ Imfeld Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Lino (2008) 10.00

1 Zumbühl Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Meyer Claudio (2008) 9.75

1 Fluri Janis (2007) 9.75
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75

1 Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.75
+ Fuchs Jann David (2008) 9.75

1 Schacher Mario (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 von Atzigen Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Weber Alessandro (2008) 9.75

1 Von Rotz Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 9.00
- Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.00

1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 9.00
- Jakober Julian (2007) 9.00

1 Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75

1 Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75
o Kiser Janik (2007) 8.75

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Schacher Mario (2007) 8.75

1 Durrer Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Liem Terry (2007) 8.50

1 Fuchs Jann David (2008) 8.50
o Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50

1 Gielchen Malik (2008) 8.50
o Blättler Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Imfeld Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Schärer Dominik (2007) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
o Zumbühl Mike (2007) 8.50

1 b Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 a Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Von Rotz Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Meyer Claudio (2008) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50
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1 Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50
o Michel Roby (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Fluri Janis (2007) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Weber Alessandro (2008) 8.50
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50


